
Jane’s Art Workshops 2016

Each session remains at £25 per day, 10am to 4pm.  To check availability please contact 
me:    Tel: 01234 751163  Email:  janerhodes@gmail.com 

................................................................................................................................................. 

Workshop Booking Form: 

Name........................................................................................................................................ 

Address.................................................................................................................................... 

Phone........................................................ Email.................................................................... 

Workshop/s.............................................................................................................................. 

Total payment enclosed (£25 per session)  ………………………………….. 

Please send completed form with payment to 1 Crane Way, Cranfield, Bedford MK43 0HW 

www.janerhodes.co.uk

Subject Date

Painting with Pastels Friday 29th January

Figure drawing, Observation and Practise Friday 12th  February

Oil Painting, all levels Friday 18th March 

Explore your Creativity, any media Friday 15th April

Painting outdoors with Oils Friday 10th June

Freedom with Acrylics Wednesday 13th July

Painting and Sketching outdoors Wednesday 17th August

Pastels, again Friday 16th September

Breaking the Rules with Watercolours Friday 14th October

Mixed Media Experiments Friday 4th November

Pastels, yet again Friday 2nd December

mailto:art@janerhodes.co.uk
http://www.janerhodes.co.uk

